
2021 TIPS schedule of courses 

Code Date Month Days Course type Venue Location Region Status
TP087 13‐14 March Sat‐Sun Provider Macquarie University Sydney NSW Complete
TP088 30‐1 April‐May Fri‐Sat Provider St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Complete
TP089 21‐22 May Fri‐Sat Provider Flinders University Adelaide SA Complete
TP090 11‐12 June Fri‐Sat Provider Mater Education Brisbane QLD Complete
TP091 26‐27 June Sat‐Sun Provider Macquarie University Sydney NSW Cancelled
TP092 30‐31 July Fri‐Sat Provider Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Complete
TPI10 5‐6 August Thurs‐Fri Instructor Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Vic Cancelled
TP093 27‐28 August Fri‐Sat Provider Perth Children's Hospital  Perth WA Cancelled
TP094 10‐11 September  Fri‐Sat Provider St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Cancelled
TP095 9‐10 October Sat‐Sun Provider Macquarie University Sydney NSW Cancelled
TP096 22‐23 October Fri‐Sat Provider Mater Education Brisbane QLD Cancelled
TP097 12‐13 November  Fri‐Sat Provider St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne  VIC Cancelled
TP099 27‐28 November  Sat‐Sun Provider Macquarie University Sydney NSW Cancelled
TP098 3‐4 December Fri‐Sat Provider Manawa Christchurch NZ Full


